2021 Miller Dr., Suite B, Longmont, CO 80501   Phone: 720.494.8401   Fax: 720.494.8402   Web: www.synkera.com
Free-Standing Membrane Pricing
P/N Description 5 to 19 20 to 59 60 to 119 120+
SA-13-50-13 13 mm dia., 50 micron thick, 13 nm pores $40 $35 $30 $27
SA-18-50-13 13 mm dia., 50 micron thick, 18 nm pores $40 $35 $30 $27
OA-35-50-13 13 mm dia., 50 micron thick, 35 nm pores $40 $35 $30 $27
OA-55-50-13 13 mm dia., 50 micron thick, 55 nm pores $40 $35 $30 $27
OA-73-50-13 13 mm dia., 50 micron thick, 73 nm pores $40 $35 $30 $27
OA-80-50-13 13 mm dia., 50 micron thick, 80 nm pores $40 $35 $30 $27
OA-100-50-13 13 mm dia., 50 micron thick, 100 nm pores $48 $42 $36 $33
OA-150-50-13 13 mm dia., 50 micron thick, 150 nm pores $48 $42 $36 $33
SA-18-100-13 13 mm dia., 100 micron thick, 18 nm pores $48 $42 $36 $33
OA-35-100-13 13 mm dia., 100 micron thick, 35 nm pores $48 $42 $36 $33
OA-55-100-13 13 mm dia., 100 micron thick, 55 nm pores $48 $42 $36 $33
OA-73-100-13 13 mm dia., 100 micron thick, 73 nm pores $48 $42 $36 $33
OA-80-100-13 13 mm dia., 100 micron thick, 80 nm pores $48 $42 $36 $33
OA-100-100-13 13 mm dia., 100 micron thick, 100 nm pores $48 $42 $36 $33
OA-150-100-13 13 mm dia., 100 micron thick, 150 nm pores $48 $42 $36 $33
13 mm Anodic Aluminum Oxide (AAO) Membrane Pricing
P/N Description 2 to 7 8 to 23 24+
SA-13-50-25 25 mm dia., 50 micron thick, 13 nm pores $150 $131 $113
SA-18-50-25 25 mm dia., 50 micron thick, 18 nm pores $150 $131 $113
OA-35-50-25 25 mm dia., 50 micron thick, 35 nm pores $150 $131 $113
OA-55-50-25 25 mm dia., 50 micron thick, 55 nm pores $150 $131 $113
OA-73-50-25 25 mm dia., 50 micron thick, 73 nm pores $150 $131 $113
OA-80-50-25 25 mm dia., 50 micron thick, 80 nm pores $150 $131 $113
OA-100-50-25 25 mm dia., 50 micron thick, 100 nm pores $180 $158 $136
OA-150-50-25 25 mm dia., 50 micron thick, 150 nm pores $180 $158 $136
SA-18-100-25 25 mm dia., 100 micron thick, 18 nm pores $180 $158 $136
OA-35-100-25 25 mm dia., 100 micron thick, 35 nm pores $180 $158 $136
OA-55-100-25 25 mm dia., 100 micron thick, 55 nm pores $180 $158 $136
OA-73-100-25 25 mm dia., 100 micron thick, 73 nm pores $180 $158 $136
OA-80-100-25 25 mm dia., 100 micron thick, 80 nm pores $180 $158 $136
OA-100-100-25 25 mm dia., 100 micron thick, 100 nm pores $225 $158 $136
OA-150-100-25 25 mm dia., 100 micron thick, 150 nm pores $225 $158 $136
25 mm Anodic Aluminum Oxide (AAO) Membrane Pricing
2021 Miller Dr., Suite B, Longmont, CO 80501   Phone: 720.494.8401   Fax: 720.494.8402   Web: www.synkera.com
Free-Standing Membrane Pricing
P/N Description 5 to 19 40 to 119 120 to 239 240+
SA-13-50-10x10 10 x 10 mm, 50 micron thick, 13 nm pores $26 $23 $20 $17
SA-18-50-10x10 10 x 10 mm, 50 micron thick, 18 nm pores $26 $23 $20 $17
OA-35-50-10x10 10 x 10 mm, 50 micron thick, 35 nm pores $26 $23 $20 $17
OA-55-50-10x10 10 x 10 mm, 50 micron thick, 55 nm pores $26 $23 $20 $17
OA-73-50-10x10 10 x 10 mm, 50 micron thick, 73 nm pores $26 $23 $20 $17
OA-80-50-10x10 10 x 10 mm, 50 micron thick, 80 nm pores $26 $23 $20 $17
OA-100-50-10x10 10 x 10 mm, 50 micron thick, 100 nm pores $32 $28 $24 $21
OA-150-50-10x10 10 x 10 mm, 50 micron thick, 150 nm pores $32 $28 $24 $21
SA-18-100-10x10 10 x 10 mm, 100 micron thick, 18 nm pores $32 $28 $24 $21
OA-35-100-10x10 10 x 10 mm, 100 micron thick, 35 nm pores $32 $28 $24 $21
OA-55-100-10x10 10 x 10 mm, 100 micron thick, 55 nm pores $32 $28 $24 $21
OA-73-100-10x10 10 x 10 mm, 100 micron thick, 73 nm pores $32 $28 $24 $21
OA-80-100-10x10 10 x 10 mm, 100 micron thick, 80 nm pores $32 $28 $24 $21
OA-100-100-10x10 10 x 10 mm, 100 micron thick, 100 nm pores $39 $28 $24 $21
OA-150-100-10x10 10 x 10 mm, 100 micron thick, 150 nm pores $39 $28 $24 $21
10 x 10 mm Anodic Aluminum Oxide (AAO) Membrane Pricing
Please inquire for pricing on 47 mm diameter membranes
Option Description 13 mm dia. 25 mm dia. 10 x 10 mm
Option 1 up to 700
o
C (amorphous) $10 $30 $10
Option 2 up to 900
o
C (gamma) $15 $45 $15
Option 3 up to 1000
o
C (gamma/alpha) $20 $60 $20
** Available options dependant on membrane properties, please inquire
*** Prices listed are per membrane, minimum of 5 membranes per heat treatment option
Heat Treatment Options**